Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME

19333 ROSITA STREET
TARZANA, CA

*EVENT DATE IS JUNE 13TH, - JULY

12TH, 2022*

*DELIVER & INSTALL MONDAY JUNE

13TH AT 12:00 PM*

*PICK UP TUESDAY, JULY 12TH, 2022 AT

12:00 PM*

Description
General

Montauk Sofa, Black 8ft

fESTEE
m T

Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash

Celine Sofa, Light Grey

' Suede Ottoman- Black
Grey Wash Bar, 6ft
Olivia Bar Stool, Gold

Sofia Dining Chair - Gold White

Sofia Crystal Dining Table - Rectangle
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Qtty

ORDER #002442

CARPE DIEM EVENTS

Order Date: June 9, 2022
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$350.00

$150.00

$325.00

$35.00

$250.00

$§27.50

$28.00

$250.00

T

Total

$2,800.00

$1,200.00

$2,600.00

$560.00

$1,000.00

$660.00

$1,008.00

$3,000.00

Tof2



Description Qtty Price Total

Louis Dining Chair, White Clear Back 3 $14.50 T $174.00
ASTRO TURF 8FT X 42FT 1 $375.00 T $1,500.00
Total General $14,502.00
Services
TRUCKING FEE 1 $250.00 $250.00
INSTALLATION FEE 1 $275.00 $275.00
BREAKDOWN FEE 1 $275.00 $275.00
WC FEE 1 $193.25 $193.25
Notes Total Products: $14,502.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $993.25
Taxes : $1,239.92
Discounts: ($1,450.20)
Total: $15,284.97
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $15,284.97
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