

CARPE DIEM EVENTS

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 19333 ROSITA STREET TARZANA, CA Order Date: June 9, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE IS JUNE 13TH, - JULY 12TH, 2022

DELIVER & INSTALL MONDAY JUNE 13TH AT 12:00 PM

PICK UP TUESDAY, JULY 12TH, 2022 AT 12:00 PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Montauk Sofa, Black 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$2,800.00
	Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash	2	\$150.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Celine Sofa, Light Grey	2	\$325.00	Т	\$2,600.00
	Suede Ottoman- Black	4	\$35.00	Т	\$560.00
	Grey Wash Bar, 6ft	1	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Olivia Bar Stool, Gold	6	\$27.50	Т	\$660.00
145	Sofia Dining Chair - Gold White	9	\$28.00	Т	\$1,008.00
- Donnes	Sofia Crystal Dining Table - Rectangle	3	\$250.00	Т	\$3,000.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Louis Dining Chair, White Clear Back	3	\$14.50 T	\$174.00
	ASTRO TURF 8FT X 42FT	1	\$375.00 T	\$1,500.00
			Total General	\$14,502.00
Services				
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$275.00	\$275.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$275.00	\$275.00
	WC FEE	1	\$193.25	\$193.25
Notes			Total Products:	\$14,502.00
		Total Lab	\$993.25	
			Taxes:	\$1,239.92
			Discounts:	(\$1,450.20)
			Total:	\$15,284.97
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$15,284.97